
Destination

Passenger 

Group

Inside Polk County 60 or older

Inside Polk County 

Inside Polk County - Daily Work Subscription 

Landrum - Work Subscription (Payable in advance)

Landrum

Hendersonville (medical or other appointments)

Hendersonville Shopping Shuttle - round trip

Rutherfordton

Asheville

Spartanburg

Greenville

Shelby

Marion

Gastonia

Hickory

Airport Service Up to 4 People

Current One 

Way Fare

Current Round 

Trip Fare 5th or more 

Greenville/Spartanburg Airport $70.00 $130.00

Asheville Airport $65.00 $120.00

Charlotte/Douglas Airport $115.00 $230.00

Current Fare

$5.00

$4/day

$1.50 per trip

$2.00

No Charge w/Application

$9.00

$17.00

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$33.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

Polk County Transportation FY19 Passenger Fares                                                                                                                 

ALL PASSENGERS PAY EXACT CHANGE UPON BOARDING 

Demand Response Service (Door to Door)

Children:  Under 3 years old free; 4 to 13 years old half price; 14 years old and up, full fare.

General Public

Airport Trips

Covers Passengers Picked up at the Same Location and Dropped off at the Door

*A Subscription Fare per trip will be available upon request to passengers who travel daily to work 

inside the county and to Landrum if their trips are not covered by a funding program.  

$10 each 


